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Red Division

CGU Dynasty
*Sith Happens
Pineapple Express
HOTFAT

Blue Division

We The Ones_PPR
Startup125

stiff arm
Capadonna

White Division

Mercs

The Ming Dynasty 4
Cavender Creek Conquerors
The Fonz

Total Points

We The Ones_PPR
Mercs

CGU Dynasty
Pineapple Express
Cavender Creek Conquerors
The Ming Dynasty 4
Startup125

stiff arm

*Sith Happens
Capadonna

The Fonz

HOTFAT
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337.15
309.15
306.95
300.10
292.10
275.55
273.45
272.20
242.00
237.45
224.85
190.15
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PCT
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
2-0
0-2
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
241.00
223.40
217.60
141.75

PF
265.80
250.05
245.30
198.30

PF
270.40
243.85
221.55
200.25
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PA
208.45
150.90
246.45
217.95

PA
225.05
243.95
223.30
267.15

PA
189.20
248.65
222.00
276.20

PTS
306.95
242.00
300.10
190.15

PTS
337.15
273.45
272.20
237.45

PTS
309.15
275.55
292.10
224.85
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